Doty & Sons Concrete Products, Inc. – 
72” Planter, Shipping 

$169,800.00 N/A 

We are requesting the Redevelopment Commission award the 2nd Street Planters 
project to Wausau Tile, who was the lowest responsive and responsible quote provider, 
for an amount not to exceed one hundred, sixty thousand ($160,000.00) which 
includes all anticipated contingencies. 

Rod Roberson 
 Mayor 

Michael Huber 
 Director of Development Services 

Development Services 

Community Development 

Economic Development 

Planning Services